Public Hearings and Meeting Schedule January to August 2012 — Last updated 9/26/2012

Friday, February 17, 2012 -- Helena
e Time TBD
e State Capitol, Room 102
1301 E. 6™ Avenue

Tuesday, March 13, 2012 -- Missoula
e 7pm
e School of Law, Room 101
The University of Montana
Corner of Maurice Avenue and Sixth Street

Wednesday, March 14, 2012 -- Pablo
e 1pm
e Tribal Council Chambers, Tribal Complex
42487 Complex Boulevard

Wednesday, March 14, 2012 -- Kalispell
e 7pm
e Ballroom B, Red Lion Hotel
20 North Main Street

Tuesday, March 27, 2012 -- Butte
e 7pm
e Butte-Silver Bow Council of Commissioners Chamber
Butte-Silver Bow Courthouse
155 West Granite Street

Wednesday, March 28, 2012 -- Helena
e 6:30pm
e State Capitol, Room 137
1301 E. 6" Avenue

Thursday, April 12, 2012 -- Lewistown
e 6:30pm
e Community Center
307 Watson
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Friday, April 13, 2012 -- Bozeman
e 7pm
e Community Room,
Gallatin County Courthouse, 3" floor
311 West Main

Wednesday, April 18, 2012 -- Great Falls

e 7pm
e City Commission Chambers
Civic Center

2 Park Drive South

Thursday, April 19, 2012 -- Browning
e 1lpm
e Tribal Council House of Chambers
All Chiefs Square

Tuesday, May 8, 2012 -- Havre

e 7pm
e Havre City Council Chamber
520 4" Street

Wednesday, May 9, 2012 -- Wolf Point

e 1lpm
e Roosevelt County Senior Center
124 Custer Street

Tuesday, May 15, 2012 -- Crow Agency
e 1pm
e Cultural Center
Little Big Horn College
8645 South Weaver Drive

Tuesday, May 15, 2012 -- Billings
e 7pm
e Lincoln Education Center Board Room
415 North 30" Street

Wednesday, May 16, 2012 -- Miles City
e 1lpm
e Miles Community College, Room 106
2715 Dickinson Street

August 13 through August 17, 2012 -- Helena
e Times TBD
e State Capitol, Room TBD
1301 E. 6™ Avenue
e Discuss/review/adopt initial House plan

*Meetings dates and locations are subject to change upon a vote of the commission.
Please check www.leg.mt.gov/districting for updates . Cl0429 2053rwxa.docx



